Morris County 4-H Clubs

Burdick Hustlers 4-H Club
Community Leaders:

Tonya & Clifford Carroll - 620-767-5053

tonyacarrollio@yahoo.com
bullseye @tctelco.net

Mary Ellerman — 785-497-2876
mry ellerman@yahoo.com
Meeting: 2"d Sunday of the month,
Wilsey

Dwight Sunflowers 4-H Club
Community Leaders:

Shilo King — 620-767-8050
kingshil@tctelco.net

Michelle Poole — 785-776-4699
michellerp1965@hotmail.com
Lisa Lee — 620-767-7142

triplel @tctelco.net

Meeting: 24 Sunday of the month,
Dwight

Flint Hills 4-H Club

Community Leaders:

Cheryl Downes — 785-466-1113
cheryl@canningcreek.com

Shari Meade — 620-767-6610
shari.barbermeade@usd253.net
Jeanine Bacon — 785-466-1610
jcbacon@tctelco.net

Meeting: 274 Monday of the month,
Council Grove

Neosho Valley 4-H Club
Community Leaders

Lora Koepsel — 785-466-1964
allskoepsel@gmail.com

Brenda Kirk — 620-767-7915
dkirk@tctelco.net

Lisa Wainwright — 785-466-3132
spurofthemomento9@gmail.com
Meeting: 274 Monday of the month,
Council Grove

Willing Workers 4-H Club
Community Leaders:

Lorri Kasten — 785-349-2262
lkasten@usd481.com

Crystal Carson — 785-561-0474
ccarson@usd481.com

Meeting: 274 Sunday of the month,
White City

For general information or to have someone contact you, visit:
Flint Hills Extension District, Council Grove office
501 W. Main, Courthouse
Council Grove, KS 66846 Phone (620)767-5136
Website: www.flinthills.ksu.edu
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